
Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 45 Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 45

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 L Windsor River Rd 0.2 0.0 L Windsor River Rd 0.2
0.2 L Starr Rd 3.2 0.2 L Starr Rd 3.2
3.5 R Mark West Station Rd 1.4 3.5 R Mark West Station Rd 1.4
4.9 L Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.2 4.9 L Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.2
6.1 L Trenton Rd 0.2 6.1 L Trenton Rd 0.2
6.3 R Laguna Rd 0.2 6.3 R Laguna Rd 0.2
6.6 R Vine Hill Rd 3.0 6.6 R Vine Hill Rd 3.0
9.6 R Green Valley Rd 3.8 9.6 R Green Valley Rd 3.8
13.3 L Harrison Grade Rd 2.8 13.3 L Harrison Grade Rd 2.8
16.1 > Graton Rd 0.8 16.1 > Graton Rd 0.8
16.9 R Bohemian Hwy 0.1 16.9 R Bohemian Hwy 0.1
17.0 R Occidental Camp Meeker Rd1.2 17.0 R Occidental Camp Meeker Rd1.2
18.1 > Bohemian Hwy 3.6 18.1 > Bohemian Hwy 3.6
21.7 > Main St 1.5 21.7 > Main St 1.5
23.2 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2 23.2 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2
23.4 R D St 0.0 23.4 R D St 0.0
23.4 > Hwy-116 E 4.2 23.4 > Hwy-116 E 4.2
27.6 L Armstrong Woods Rd 0.0 27.6 L Armstrong Woods Rd 0.0
27.6 Cafe Bazaar, return 0.0 27.6 Cafe Bazaar, return 0.0
27.6 L Main St/River Rd 5.5 27.6 L Main St/River Rd 5.5
33.1 R Grays Rd 0.0 33.1 R Grays Rd 0.0
33.1 L Grays Rd 0.1 33.1 L Grays Rd 0.1
33.2 L Old River Rd 0.9 33.2 L Old River Rd 0.9
34.1 R Martinelli Rd 2.8 34.1 R Martinelli Rd 2.8
36.9 L Hwy-116 E 0.6 36.9 L Hwy-116 E 0.6
37.5 L Mirabel Rd 1.2 37.5 L Mirabel Rd 1.2
38.7 R Trenton Rd 0.4 38.7 R Trenton Rd 0.4
39.1 R River Rd 0.2 39.1 R River Rd 0.2
39.3 L Wohler Rd 0.7 39.3 L Wohler Rd 0.7
40.0 R Eastside Rd 1.2 40.0 R Eastside Rd 1.2
41.2 L Eastside Rd 3.3 41.2 L Eastside Rd 3.3
44.5 R Windsor River Rd 1.4 44.5 R Windsor River Rd 1.4
45.8 E Keiser Park 45.8 E Keiser Park
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